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INVERCARGILLNAPIERDUNEDIN

TERMS AND CONDITIONS  
Terms and conditions of tickets sales will be printed on your tickets. The Royal 
New Zealand Ballet reserves the right to alter any advertised schedule or artists 
and/or performances without notice. All prices are GST inclusive. Additional 
service fees may apply.  Details are correct at the time of printing. Dates, 
times, and repertory are subject to change without notice.

All prices in NZD. 

P R I C I N G  TA B L E  K E Y

FREE PRE- AND POST-PERFORMANCE EVENTS
  Warm Up, Curtain Up! (pre-performance)
  Pre-Performance Talk 
  Q&A Session (post-performance)

 Audio Description available
PRICES

Adult 
standard 

price

Adult  
15%  
off

Child 
standard 

price

Child  
15%  
off

$ $ $ $

R N Z B  T I C K E T I N G 
&  S U B S C R I P T I O N 

I N F O R M AT I O N

0800 4 DANCE  
(0800 432 623)

subscribe@rnzb.org.nz
Mon-Fri 10am – 4pm

TUTUS ON TOUR – NOT INCLUDED IN SUBSCRIPTION PACKAGES

SAVE WITH SUBSCRIPTION PACKAGES
PALMERSTON NORTH

REGENT THEATRE 
Thursday 7 November 7.30pm 

Adult 15% off Child 15% off
PREMIUM 110 93.50 50 42.50
A 95 80.75 45 38.25
B 85 72.25 40 34
C 65 55.25 35 29.75

ROTORUA

MUNICIPAL THEATRE 
Saturday 16 November 7.30pm 
Sunday 17 November 1.30pm 

Adult 15% off Child 15% off
PREMIUM 110 93.50 50 42.50
A 95 80.75 45 38.25
B 85 72.25 40 34

REGENT ON BROADWAY 
Tuesday 12 November 7.30pm 

Adult 15% off Child 15% off
PREMIUM 110 93.50 50 42.50
A 95 80.75 45 38.25
B 85 72.25 40 34
C 65 55.25 35 29.75

SIR HOWARD MORRISON CENTRE 
Thursday 21 November 7.30pm 

Adult 15% off Child 15% off
PREMIUM 85 72.25 45 38.25
A 79 67.15 35 29.75
B 59 50.15 30 25.50

KĀPITI
TE RAUKURA KI KĀPITI

Friday 23 February 7.00pm
Saturday 24 February 1.30pm
Saturday 24 February 7.00pm

A B
40 35

25 20

HASTINGS
TOI TOI HAWKE’S BAY ARTS 
& EVENTS CENTRE

Sunday 25 February 7.00pm A B
40 35

25 20

ASHBURTON 
TRUST EVENT CENTRE 

Tuesday 27 February 7.00pm A B
40 35

25 20

GISBORNE
WAR MEMORIAL THEATRE

Wednesday 28 February 7.00pm 
Thursday 29 February 7.00pm

A B
40 35

25 20

OAMARU
OPERA HOUSE

Thursday 29 February 7.00pm A B
40 35

25 20

WĀNAKA
LAKE WĀNAKA CENTRE 

Saturday 2 March 7.00pm
Sunday 3 March 1.30pm
Sunday 3 March 7.00pm

A B
40 35

25 20
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TAURANGA
BAYCOURT THEATRE 

Sunday 3 March 7.00pm
Monday 4 March 7.00pm

A B
40 35

25 20

WHANGAREI
FORUM NORTH

Thursday 7 March 7.00pm
Friday 8 March 7.00pm

A B
40 35

25 20

BLENHEIM
ASB THEATRE 
MARLBOROUGH

Sunday 10 March 7.00pm A B
40 35

25 20

TAUPŌ
GREAT LAKE CENTRE

Tuesday 12 March 7.00pm A B
40 35

25 20

HAMILTON
CLARENCE STREET 
THEATRE

Thursday 14 March 7.00pm
Friday 15 March 7.00pm
Saturday 16 March 1.00pm

A B
40 35

25 20

NELSON
THEATRE ROYAL

Thursday 14 March 7.00pm
Friday 15 March 7.00pm
Saturday 16 March 7.00pm

A B
40 35

25 20
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WELLINGTON AUCKLAND CHRISTCHURCH

AOTEA CENTRE
Thursday 8 August 7.30pm
Friday 9 August 7.30pm 
Saturday 10 August 1.30pm 
Saturday 10 August 7.30pm 

Adult 15% off Child 15% off

INNER CIRCLE 130 110.50 • •
PREMIUM 100 85 50 42.50
A 85 72.25 45 38.25
B 75 63.75 40 34
C 55 46.75 35 29.75

ST JAMES THEATRE 
Thursday 1 August 7.30pm 
Friday 2 August 7.30pm 
Saturday 3 August 1.30pm 
Saturday 3 August 7.30pm 

Adult 15% off Child 15% off

INNER CIRCLE 130 110.50 • •
PREMIUM 100 85 50 42.50
A 85 72.25 45 38.25
B 75 63.75 40 34
C 55 46.75 35 29.75

ISAAC THEATRE ROYAL 
Friday 16 August 7:30pm  
Saturday 17 August 1:30pm 
Saturday 17 August 7:30pm 

Adult 15% off Child 15% off

INNER CIRCLE 130 110.50 • •
PREMIUM 100 85 50 42.50
A 85 72.25 45 38.25
B 75 63.75 40 34
C 55 46.75 35 29.75

NAPIER PACKAGES

PREMIUM A B

2 BALLETS
(MSND + SL)

$178 $150 $140
$80 $70 $60

DUNEDIN PACKAGES

PREMIUM A vB

2 BALLETS
(MSND + SL)

$180 $150 $140
$80 $70 $60

AUCKLAND PACKAGES
INNER 

CIRCLE PREMIUM A B

AUCKLAND CITY ONLY

2 BALLETS
(MSND + SL)

 $285  $225  $175  $140 
 •  $100  $80  $70 

2 BALLETS
(SOL + MSND)

 $245  $190  $155  $130 
•  $90  $75  $65 

2 BALLETS
(SOL + SL)

 $250  $195  $160  $130 
•  $90  $75  $65 

3 BALLETS
(SOL + MSND + SL)

 $390  $305  $245  $200 
•  $140  $115  $100 

AUCKLAND AND TAKAPUNA

2 BALLETS
(MSND + SL)

 $235  $205  $165  $145 
•  $90  $75  $70 

2  BALLETS
(SOL + MSND)

 $195  $170  $145  $135 
•  $80  $70  $65 

3 BALLETS
(SOL + MSND + SL)

 $340  $285  $235  $205 
•  $130  $110  $100 

AOTEA CENTRE
Thursday 5 December 7.30pm
Friday 6 December 7.30pm 
Saturday 7 December 1.30pm 
Saturday 7 December 7.30pm 
Sunday 8 December 1.30pm

Adult 15% off Child 15% off

INNER CIRCLE 175 148.75 • •
PREMIUM 135 114.75 60 51
A 110 93.50 50 42.50
B 85 72.25 45 38.25
C 65 55.25 40 34

ISAAC THEATRE ROYAL 
Thursday 31 October 7.30pm 
Friday 1 November 7.30pm 
Saturday 2 November 1.30pm 
Saturday 2 November 7.30pm 

Adult 15% off Child 15% off

INNER CIRCLE 175 148.75 • •
PREMIUM 135 114.75 60 51
A 110 93.50 50 42.50
B 85 72.25 45 38.25
C 65 55.25 40 34

ST JAMES THEATRE 
Thursday 24 October 7.30pm
Friday 25 October 7.30pm 
Saturday 26 October 1.30pm 
Saturday 26 October 7.30pm 
Sunday 27 October 1.30pm

Adult 15% off Child 15% off

INNER CIRCLE 175 148.75 • •
PREMIUM 135 114.75 60 51
A 110 93.50 50 42.50
B 85 72.25 45 38.25
C 65 55.25 40 34

TAKAPUNA – BRUCE MASON CENTRE
Friday 13 December 7.30pm 
Saturday 14 December 1.30pm 
Saturday 14 December 7.30pm 

Adult 15% off Child 15% off

PREMIUM 110 93.50 50 42.50
A 95 80.75 45 38.25

S U BSC R I PT I O N  PAC K AG E S  K E Y

Multi-city Packages available for all centres

SOL = Solace

MSND = A Midsummer Night’s Dream

SL = Swan Lake

PRICES
Adult Package Price

Child Package Price

CIVIC THEATRE 
Sunday 2 June 7.30pm 

Adult 15% off Child 15% off
PREMIUM 85 72.25 45 38.25
A 79 67.15 35 29.75
B 59 50.15 30 25.50

REGENT THEATRE 
Thursday 30 May 7.30pm 

Adult 15% off Child 15% off
PREMIUM 110 93.50 50 42.50
A 95 80.75 45 38.25
B 85 72.25 40 34
C 65 55.25 35 29.75

MUNICIPAL THEATRE 
Friday 17 May 7.30pm
Saturday 18 May 1.30pm
Saturday 18 May 7.30pm 

Adult 15% off Child 15% off
PREMIUM 110 93.50 50 42.50
A 95 80.75 45 38.25
B 85 72.25 40 34

ST JAMES THEATRE 
Wednesday 1 May 7.30pm
Thursday 2 May 7.30pm
Friday 3 May 7.30pm 
Saturday 4 May 1.30pm  
Saturday 4 May 7.30pm 
Sunday 5 May 1.30pm

Adult 15% off Child 15% off

INNER CIRCLE 180 153 • •
PREMIUM 140 119 63 53.55
A 115 97.75 50 42.50
B 85 72.25 45 38.25
C 65 55.25 40 34

AOTEA CENTRE
Thursday 9 May 7.30pm
Friday 10 May 7.30pm 
Saturday 11 May 1.30pm  
Saturday 11 May 7.30pm 
Sunday 12 May 1.30pm

Adult 15% off Child 15% off

INNER CIRCLE 180 153 • •
PREMIUM 140 119 63 53.55
A 115 97.75 50 42.50
B 85 72.25 45 38.25
C 65 55.25 40 34

ISAAC THEATRE ROYAL 
Thursday 23 May 7.30pm
Friday 24 May 7.30pm 
Saturday 25 May 1.30pm  
Saturday 25 May 7.30pm 
Sunday 26 May 1.30pm 

Adult 15% off Child 15% off

INNER CIRCLE 180 153 • •
PREMIUM 140 119 63 53.55
A 115 97.75 50 42.50
B 85 72.25 45 38.25
C 65 55.25 40 34

WELLINGTON & CHRISTCHURCH PACKAGES
INNER 

CIRCLE PREMIUM A B

2 BALLETS
(MSND + SL)

 $285  $225  $175  $140 
•  $100  $80  $70 

2 BALLETS
(SOL + MSND)

 $245  $190  $155  $130 
•  $90  $75  $65 

2 BALLETS
(SOL + SL)

 $250  $195  $160  $130 
•  $90  $75  $65 

3 BALLETS
(SOL + MSND + SL)

 $390  $305  $245  $200 
•  $140  $115  $100

K E Y  DAT E S  FO R  S U BSC R I B E R S

DONORS |  2 OCT 2023
Priority booking opens for subscriptions from  
current and new Dress Circle members and donors

SUBSCRIBERS|  9 OCT 2023
Booking opens for 2024 subscriptions

INDIVIDUAL TICKETS |  6 NOV 2023
Public sales open for individual tickets to  
performances in all centres

TUTUS ON TOUR |  4 DEC 2023
Public sales open for 2024 Tutus on Tour

 


